

Court No. - 43

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 5624 of 2022

Appellant :- Gyan Singh

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Rajrshi Gupta, Rizwan Ahamad, Sr.
Advocate

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Ashwani Kumar Mishra, J.

Hon'ble Dr. Gautam Chowdhary, J.

As prayed, list on 29.7.2024.

Order Date :- 22.7.2024

Ranjeet Sahu