

Court No. - 43

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 5624 of 2022

Appellant :- Gyan Singh

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Rajrshi Gupta, Rizwan Ahamad, Sr.
Advocate

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Ashwani Kumar Mishra, J.

Hon'ble Vinod Diwakar, J.

On the joint request of counsel for the parties, list again on
21.08.2024 at 03:00 p.m.

Order Date :- 12.8.2024

A. Tripathi