

Court No. - 43

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 5624 of 2022

Appellant :- Gyan Singh

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Rajrshi Gupta, Rizwan Ahamad, Sr.
Advocate

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Ashwani Kumar Mishra, J.

Hon'ble Dr. Gautam Chowdhary, J.

Due to paucity of time, hearing is not possible today.

List on 25.9.2024.

Order Date :- 10.9.2024

Anil